

Government of India Ministry of Defence Ordnance Factory Board 10A, S.K. Bose Road Kolkata - 700001



CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s HIND PLASTIC WORKS, 176/257, EAST GHAMAPUR, KANCHGHAR, JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH is registered at Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

SI. No.	Factory / Unit	Item Nomenclature	Initial Date of Registration
1	Grey Iron Foundry	BASE PLUG PLASTIC DRG NO AAIW BS 0113 Description: BASE PLUG PLASTIC DRG NO AAIW BS 0113 [ENR Registration]	30-04-2019
2	Ordnance Factory Bolangir	TAPE ADHESIVE WATER PROOF FABRIC BASE TO SIZE:-50MM WIDE,COLOUR BLACK Description : TAPE ADHESIVE WATER PROOF FABRIC BASE TO SIZE:-50MM WIDE,COLOUR BLACK [ENR Registration]	27-06-2019
3		OBTURATOR_6284001010 Description : OBTURATOR_6284001010 [ENR Registration]	27-06-2019
4		SCUFF PROTECTOR Description : SCUFF PROTECTOR [ENR Registration]	27-06-2019
5		COLLAR NOSE TO DRG.NO.PART Description : COLLAR NOSE TO DRG.NO.PART [ENR Registration]	27-06-2019
6	Gun Carriage Factory	PLASTIC & NYLON ITEMS (BUTT PLATE,OPERATING HANDLE & PLASTIC PALLETS) Description: PLASTIC & NYLON ITEMS (BUTT PLATE,OPERATING HANDLE & PLASTIC PALLETS) [ENR Registration]	28-06-2019

Registration No. : JBPB03507A Initial Date of Registration : 30-04-2019

Downloaded at : 10/01/2025 11:02 am

Conditions of Registration:

- 1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
- 2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the Registration Authority immediately.
- 3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
- 4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of participation in Tender process only.